
HR ID SCORE CALL NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME TRIAL DATE DESCRIPTION TIME PLACEMENTS

HR288 90 Belle Chamberlain Sally 11/16/2019 Ratters 83.46 1

HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Ratters 40.33 1

HR288 80 Belle Chamberlain Sally 11/16/2019 Ratters 143.93 1

HR493 100 Nessa Rogers Andrea 11/16/2019 Ratters 81.26 1

HR283 100 Dixie King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 99.64 1

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 66.29 1

HR283 90 Dixie King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 179.74 1

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 71.89 1

HR285 80 Aria Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 1

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Expert 180.08 1

HR516 30 Jack Cote Joanne 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 1

HR323 100 Lodi Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Expert 143.24 1

HR300 110 Lizzy Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 263.74 1

HR335 110 Twizzler Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 265.08 1

HR336 110 Pickle Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 184.18 1

HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Ratters 56.48 2

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathleen 11/16/2019 Ratters 51.52 2

HR633 100 Otto Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Ratters 36.72 2

HR288 90 Belle Chamberlain Sally 11/16/2019 Ratters 144.76 2

HR507 100 Tehya Coulter Karen 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 67.79 2

HR282 90 Penelope King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 169.16 2

HR396 60 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 2

HR285 80 Aria Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 2

HR351 80 Kip Mischel Susan 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 2

HR323 80 Lodi Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 2

HR285 100 Aria Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 170.07 2

HR336 110 Pickle Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 295.96 2

HR300 110 Lizzie Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 242.19 2

HR335 110 Twizzler Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 256.01 2

HR633 100 Otto Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Ratters 73.5 3

HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Ratters 37.31 3

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 112.2 3



HR352 90 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 120.71 3

HR287 50 Tennessee Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 3

HR516 70 Jack Cote Joanne 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 3

HR395 70 Cas Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 3

HR396 90 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Expert 160.02 3

HR335 80 Twizzler Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 266.1 3

HR336 100 Pickle Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 248.84 3

HR300 60 Lizzy Miller Barb 11/16/2019 Extraordinaire 160.7 3

HR640 90 Patsy Shea Kathleen 11/16/2019 Ratters 52.01 4

HR633 100 Otto Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Ratters 92.16 4

HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Ratters 47.92 4

HR352 100 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 107.21 4

HR289 90 Pie Bloom Mary 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 115.42 4

HR507 90 Tehya Coulter Karen 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 145.46 4

HR287 50 Tennessee Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 4

HR285 70 Tennessee Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 4

HR283 100 Dixie King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 157.14 T

HR282 50 Penelope King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 180 T

HR338 100 Andy McLaughlin Erin 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 136.14 T

HR420 100 Stryker Bianchi Lynn 11/16/2019 Ratters 46.28 T1

HR640 110 Patsy Shea Kathleen 11/16/2019 Ratters 13.11 T1

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 39.98 T1

HR493 80 Nessa Rogers Andrea 11/16/2019 Ratters 151.8 T2

HR323 100 Lodi Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 51.33 T2

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 179.11 T2

HR516 60 Jack Cote Joanne 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3 T2

HR510 100 Lizzie Finch Samantha 11/16/2019 Ratters 87.9 T3

HR351 100 Kip Mischel Susan 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 53.37 T3

HR510 90 Lizzie Finch Samantha 11/16/2019 Ratters 123.75

HR595 90 Dani Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Ratters 118.8

HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 11/16/2019 Ratters 103.32

HR542 100 Bug Dana Runkle 11/16/2019 Ratters 90.66

HR541 100 LaLu Runkle Dana 11/16/2019 Ratters 85



HR322 60 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 180.43

HR338 90 Andy McLaughlin Erin 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 93.66

HR507 40 Tehya Coulter Karen 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 180

HR289 90 Pie Bloom Mary 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 112.74

HR508 90 Roxie Finch Samantha 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 133.65

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 157.88

HR322 100 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 177.17

HR352 100 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 142.67

HR420 80 Stryler Bianchi Lynn 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 155.5

HR322 90 Ayla Donnelly Natalie 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 156.78

HR289 20 Pie Bloom Mary 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 180

HR282 50 Penelope King Jill 11/16/2019 Happy Ratters 180

HR351 60 Kip Mischel Susan 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3

HR395 60 Cas Gagnon Sara 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3

HR338 10 Andy McLaughlin Erin 11/16/2019 Expert 180.3


